WMHT Productions
January 1, 2022-March 31, 2022

Channel Date Time Program Length ~ Title Program Sponsors

Chet and Karen Opalka, Robert
& Doris Fisher Malesardi,
Alexander & Marjorie Hover
Foundation, The Robison
AHA! AHOUSE FOR Family Foundationand M + T
17.1 Wed 02/09/22  19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29* ARTS #710 Bank
AHA! AHOUSE FOR ™
17.1 Sat02/12/22  22:30:00:00 00:28:45:29* ARTS #710
AHA! AHOUSE FOR ™
17.1 Tue 02/15/22  01:00:00:00 00:28:45:29* ARTS #710
AHA! AHOUSE FOR ™
17.1 Tue 03/15/22  01:00:00:00 00:26:46:00* ARTS #711
AHA! AHOUSE FOR ™
17.1 Wed 03/23/22 01:00:00:00 00:26:46:00* ARTS #711
AHA! AHOUSE FOR ™
17.1 Tue 01/04/22  01:00:00:00 00:26:46:00 ARTS #718
AHA! AHOUSE FOR ™
17.1 Wed 01/05/22 01:00:00:00 00:26:46:00 ARTS #718
AHA! AHOUSE FOR ™
17.1 Wed 01/05/22 19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 ARTS #718
AHA! AHOUSE FOR ™
17.1 Sat01/08/22  22:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 ARTS #718
AHA! AHOUSE FOR ™
17.1 Wed 01/12/22  19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29* ARTS #719
AHA! AHOUSE FOR ™
17.1 Sat01/15/22  22:30:00:00 00:28:45:29* ARTS #719
AHA! AHOUSE FOR ™
17.1 Tue 01/18/22  01:00:00:00 00:28:45:29 ARTS #719
AHA! AHOUSE FOR ™
17.1 Wed 01/26/22 01:00:00:00 00:28:45:29 ARTS #719
AHA! AHOUSE FOR ™
17.1 Wed 01/19/22  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 ARTS #720
AHA! AHOUSE FOR ™
17.1 Sat01/22/22  22:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 ARTS #720
AHA! AHOUSE FOR ™
17.1 Tue 02/01/22  01:00:00:00 00:26:46:00 ARTS #720
AHA! AHOUSE FOR ™
17.1 Wed 02/02/22  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00* ARTS #720
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